Chapter 6.20
Control Box CO61 MK2
Sales Backup
Contents
PHASE-OUT LOG .......................................................................................................................... 3
Introduction  ................................................................................................................................ 4
Features and options .................................................................................................................. 5
Usage ........................................................................................................................................... 7

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Chapter 6.20 CO61 MK2 | 7
Ordering example
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
PCP version
0 PCP 1.0 (not for new designs)
2 PCP 2.0 (with possibility of SW replacement to PCP 1.0)
Class
9 2 Pole (Without earth. Class II) Without cable
Wireless communication
0 None
4 Bluetooth® Low Energy gen. 2
Software
T Without software
X Special customer software
Voltages
1 100-240VAC -15%/+10%
Power
2 200 W
Channels
4 4 Channels
IP degree
9 IPX6 Washable DURA™
H-brigde
0 Half bridge (not for new projects)
1 Full bridge
Colour
+ RAL7035 light grey
Form factor
6
Functionality
O Intelligent OpenBus™ input
Family
C Control Box
0 0 04 2 1 S 0 99C O 6 + 0
No new projects must be started with ‘old version’ control boxes.
Remember to order 4-pole cable for battery BA22 to control box - see cables chapter.
Sales Backup | edition 4 | 2024-10-29
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Chapter 6.20 CO61 MK2 | 8
Unique Selling Points (USPs) and Key Success Factors (KSFs)
Specification USPs KSFs
OpenBus™ Many opportunities/solutions with
the same control box = flexibility
Same bed type, different solutions
= extra flexibility
IPX6 Washable DURATM
(standard)
Cleanability